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1956-57 Sodra Distriktsserien 1964 Div 6 Vastra
1 Lids AIS 14 9 4 1 47 - 18 22 1 Varmbols GIF 20 12 6 2 62 - 31 30
2 Tystberga GIF 14 9 2 3 48 - 23 20 2 IFK Oxelésund 20 14 1 5 63 - 31 29
3 Alberga GIF 14 6 4 4 42 - 34 16 3 Skoldinge IF 20 13 3 4 46 - 29 29
4 |IFK Oxel6sund 14 5 4 5 36 - 31 14 4 VallalIF 20 10 3 7 40 - 39 23
5 Navekvarns GIF 14 6 1 7 31 - 35 13 5 Claestorps SK 20 10 2 8 58 - 44 22
6 Runtuna IK 14 6 1 7 27 - 33 13 6 Osterakers IS 20 9 4 7 41 - 56 22
7 Buskhyttans SK 14 1 5 8 27 - 40 7 7 VrenalF 20 10 1 9 46 - 40 21
8 Jonakers IF 14 3 1 10 14 - 58 7 8 Broby GIF 20 8 3 9 59 - 49 19
112 45 22 45 272 - 272 112 9 Alberga GIF 20 8 2 10 46 - 41 18
1957-58 Sodra Distriktsserien 10 Strangsj6 AIK 20 3 1 16 30 - 63 7
1 Alberga GIF 21 16 2 3 92 - 30 34 11 Vadsbro IF 20 0O 0 20 12 - 80 0
2 Oxel6sunds SK 21 12 6 3 63 - 37 30 220 97 26 97 503 - 503 220
3 IFK Oxelosund 21 14 2 5 55 - 32 30 1965 Div 7 Sodra
4 Tystberga GIF 21 9 4 8 58 - 56 22 1 Alberga GIF 16 13 2 1 66 - 15 28
5 Runtuna IK 21 8 4 9 53 - 57 20 2 Runtuna IK 16 12 1 3 45 - 27 25
6 VrenalF 21 5 5 11 50 - 63 15 3 Tystberga GIF 16 12 0 4 39 - 32 24
7 IKTun 21 4 2 15 37 - 75 10 4 1K Tun 16 10 O 6 46 - 37 20
8 Navekvarns GIF 21 3 1 17 30 - 88 7 5 Nasby BK 16 7 2 7 47 - 37 16
168 71 26 71 438 - 438 168 6 Jonakers IF 16 6 0 10 29 - 49 12
1959 Sérmlandsserien div 2 Sodra 7 Buskhyttans SK 16 3 2 11 24 - 48 8
1 Skoldinge IF 14 9 5 0 47 - 18 23 8 Navekvarns GIF 16 3 0 13 26 - 41 6
2 Alberga GIF 14 8 2 4 31 - 16 18 9 Stavsjobruks IF 16 2 1 13 28 - 64 5
3 Vingakers IF 14 7 3 4 43 - 22 17 144 68 8 68 350 - 350 144
4 Julita GIF 14 6 5 3 34 - 22 17 1966 Div 6 Vastra
5 Osterakers IS 14 5 3 6 22 - 27 13 1 Claestorps SK 18 13 3 2 47 - 23 29
6 Lids AlS 14 4 4 6 32 - 38 12 2 Broby GIF 18 12 4 2 52 - 22 28
7 Nynas IK 14 4 2 8 20 - 24 10 3 VrenalF 18 9 4 5 33 - 27 22
8 Andebols SK 14 1 0 13 9- 71 2 4 Qsterakers IS 18 9 1 8 33 31 19
112 44 24 44 238 - 238 112 5 Raby-R6nd IF 18 8 2 8 42 - 32 18
1960 Sérmlandsserien div 2 Sodra 6 Skoldinge IF 18 7 2 9 39 - 44 16
1 Vingakers IF 14 11 1 2 49 - 17 23 7 Alberga GIF 18 6 3 9 42 - 47 15
2 Julita GIF 14 8 2 4 29 - 24 18 8 Marsjo-Byle GIF 18 4 3 11 29 - 46 11
3 Varmbols GIF 14 8 0 6 36 - 22 16 9 IFK Oxelésund 18 4 3 11 26 - 48 11
4 Oxel6sunds SK 14 7 1 6 31 - 32 15 10 Valla IF 18 4 3 11 28 - 51 11
5 FlensIF 14 5 3 6 18 - 24 13 180 76 28 76 371 - 371 180
6 Alberga GIF 14 5 2 7 30 - 32 12 1967 Div 6 Vastra
7 Osterakers IS 14 3 4 7 29 - 41 10 1 Raby-Ro6Nno IF 18 12 3 3 60 - 19 27
8 Lids AlS 14 2 1 11 17 - 47 5 2 Skoldinge IF 18 10 3 5 40 - 27 23
112 49 14 49 239 - 239 112 3 Osterakers IS 18 9 5 4 37 - 27 23
1961 Sérmlandsserien div 2 Sédra 4 Tisnarbro IF 18 8 5 5 41 32 21
1 Julita GIF 14 9 3 2 38- 12 21 5 Strangsjo AIK 18 10 O 8 47 - 44 20
2 Alberga GIF 14 6 4 4 27 - 30 16 6 Alberga GIF 18 6 5 7 48 - 38 17
3 Oxel6sunds SK 14 6 3 5 38 - 31 15 7 IFK Oxel6sund 18 6 4 8 34 - 51 16
4 Ericsbergs GIF 14 4 6 4 25 - 25 14 8 Sjosa IF 18 5 4 9 34 - 45 14
5 FlensIF 14 5 3 6 21 - 23 13 9 Marsjo-Byle GIF 18 3 7 8 25 - 42 13
6 Nynas IK 14 5 3 6 21 - 31 13 10 Valla IF 18 1 4 13 24 - 65 6
7 Varmbols GIF 14 3 4 7 22 - 29 10 180 70 40 70 390 - 390 180
8 Trosa IF 14 4 2 8 18 - 29 10 1968 Div 6 Vastra
112 42 28 42 210 - 210 112 1 Andebols SK 18 15 2 1 75 - 25 32
1962 Sérmlandsserien div 2 Sédra 2 Tisnarbro IF 18 12 3 3 50 - 31 27
1 Hogsjo BK 14 10 2 2 33 - 18 22 3 Skoldinge IF 18 10 2 6 44 - 32 22
2 Nynas IK 14 7 3 4 37 - 22 17 4 Alberga GIF 18 11 O 7 53 - 49 22
3 Oxeléunds SK 14 7 2 5 30 - 18 16 5 IFK Oxelésund 18 8 0 10 39 - 58 16
4 VallalF 14 6 3 5 28 - 22 15 6 Flens Sodra IK 18 7 1 10 52 - 52 15
5 Lids AIS 14 6 3 5 31- 26 15 7 Strangsjo AIK 18 6 3 9 60 - 62 15
6 Osterakers IS 14 5 2 7 24 - 27 12 8 Navekvarns GIF 18 7 0 11 38 - 48 14
7 Alberga GIF 14 5 0 9 17 - 49 10 9 VrenalF 18 5 2 11 34 - 39 12
8 Ericsbergs GIF 14 2 1 11 25 - 43 5 10 Sjosa IF 18 2 1 15 28 - 77 5
112 48 16 48 225 - 225 112 180 83 14 83 473 - 473 180
1963 Sodra Distriktsserien 1969 Div 6 Vastra
1 Alberga GIF 14 11 1 2 60 - 21 23 1 Claestorps SK 18 13 1 4 37 - 20 27
2 IFK Oxel6sund 14 10 1 3 66 - 23 21 2 Alberga GIF 18 11 2 5 51 - 25 24
3 SjosalF 14 8 2 4 50 - 20 18 3 Hogsio BK 18 11 1 6 44 - 27 23
4 Nasby BK 14 5 3 6 34 - 32 13 4 IFK Oxelésund 18 8 3 7 41 - 39 19
5 VrenalF 14 6 1 7 29 - 53 13 5 Strangsijo AIK 18 8 3 7 43 - 45 19
6 Runtuna IK 14 3 5 6 28 - 43 11 6 Gropptorps IF 18 7 2 9 37 - 35 16
7 Buskhyttans SK 14 3 2 9 25 - 47 8 7 Osterakers IS 18 5 6 7 24 - 32 16
8 Stigtomta IF 14 1 3 10 24 - 77 5 8 Jonakers IF 18 5 4 9 28 - 42 14
112 47 18 47 316 - 316 112 9 Nasby BK 18 5 3 10 27 - 46 13
10 Navekvarns GIF 18 4 1 13 24 - 45 9

180 77 26 77 356 - 356 180
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1970 Div 5 Sydvéstra
Varmbols GIF
Trosa IF

Julita GIF
Tisnarbro IF
Vingakers IF
Andebols SK
Katrineholms AIK
Alberga GIF
Tystberga GIF
Claestorps SK

1971 Div 5 Sydvéstra
BK Sport
Andebols SK
Vingakers IF
Hogsjo BK
Halleforsnas IF
Alberga GIF
Julita GIF
Tisnarbro IF
Tunafors SK
Katrineholms AIK

1972 Div 5 Sydvéstra
Vingakers IF
Halleforsnas IF
Hargs BK
Alberga GIF
Oxeldsunds SK
Andebols SK
IK Tun

Hogsjo BK
Julita GIF
Tisnarbro IF

1973 Div 5 Sydostra
Andebols SK
Sodertalje FC
Oxeldsunds SK
Raby-R6n6 IF
Vagnharads SK
Hargs BK
Alberga GIF

IK Tun

IFK Nykoping
Néavekvarns GIF

1974 Div 5 Sydvastra
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Oxeldsunds SK
Raby-R6n6 IF
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IFK Oxel6sund

IK Tun
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FK Jadran
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Broby GIF
Andebols SK
Sodertalje FC
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1976 Div 4
Katrineholms SK
Sodertalje FF
Sodertalje FC
Alberga GIF
Ostermalms IS
Broby GIF

Trosa IF
Andebols SK
Hallbybrunns IF
Oxeldsunds SK
IK City
Torshéalla/Nyby IS

1977 Div 4
Sodertalje FF
IFK Oxel6sund
Sodertalje FC
Varmbols GIF
IK Vilian
Alberga GIF
Ostermalms IS
Andebols SK
Oxelésunds SK
Trosa IF

Broby GIF
Hallbybrunns IF

1978 Div 4
Malmkopings IF
Ostermalms IS
IK Viljan
Varmbols GIF
Alberga GIF
Sodertalie FC
IFK Oxel6sund
Trosa IF

IK City
Oxelésunds SK
Nykvarns SK
Andebols SK

1979 Div 4
IFK Oxel6sund
Sodertalie FC
Oxeldsunds SK
Gnesta FF
Sodertalje FF
Ostermalms IS
Trosa IF

IK City
Varmbols GIF
Broby GIF
Alberga GIF
IK Viljan

1980 Div 5 Sodra
Hargs BK
Vagnharads SK
Alberga GIF
Raby-R6N6 IF
IK Tun

IFK Nykoping
Julita GIF
Osterakers IS
Andebols SK
Ericsbergs GIF
Sparreholms SK
Havla SK

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
264

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
264

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
264

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
264

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
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65
33
27
47
a4
40
33
35
18
22
23
21

408

53
53
37
52
46
30
35
54
32
34
44
20
490

48
42
60
40
46
41
41
36
34
17
32
34
471

67
40
40
46
43
47
30
39
40
44
38
29
503

57
50

55 .

47
38
47
38
36
34
27
27
28

264 104 56 104 484

2022-05-13

27
24
16
30
39
34
28
39
35
29
37
70
408

28
34
36
39
45
31
60
50
46
44
40
37
490

18
34
37
25
39
32
39
40
49
34
46
78
471

21
31
31
56
39
50
37
38
45
45
49
61
503

13
23
32
32
39
a4
40
48
58
47
47
61

484

32
31
30
28
24
22
22
21
17
16
16

264

34
28
26
25
25
21
20
19
19
18
17
12
264

36
30
28
25
24
21
21
21
18
16
14
10
264

33
26
24
24
23
23
23
19
19
18
17
15
264

40
32
31
26
22
21
21
18
16
14
12
11
264
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1981 Div 5 Sédra
Alberga GIF
Raby-R6n6 IF
Tystberga GIF
Oxelésunds SK
IFK Nykoping
Andebols SK
Halleforsnas IF
Vagnhéarads SK
Julita GIF
Ericsbergs GIF
IK Tun
Osterakers IS

1982 Div 4
Katrineholms SK
Sodertalje FF
Gnesta FF

IK Viljan
Trosa IF

IK City

Broby GIF

IF Verdandi
Varmbols GIF
IK Standard
Alberga GIF
Ostertilie IK

1983 Div 5 Syddstra
Ostertilie IK
Raby-R6n6 IF
Tystberga GIF

IFK Nykoping
Nykvarns SK

BC Telge Cosmos
Assyriska Foreningen
Alberga GIF
Vagnhdrads SK
Navekvarns GIF
Oxeldsunds SK

FK Jadran

1984 Div 5 Syddstra
Assyriska Foreningen
Nykvarns SK

Jarna SK

BC Telge Cosmos
Raby-Rono IF
Alberga GIF
Vagnharads SK
Tystberga GIF

IFK Nykoping

Trosa IF

IK Tun

Néavekvarns GIF

1985 Div 5 Sydvastra
Vagnharads SK
Hargs BK
Raby-R6n6 IF
FK Marles
Tystberga GIF
Alberga GIF
IFK Nykoping
Ericsbergs GIF
Flens Sodra IK
Sparreholms SK
Andebols SK
Trosa IF

22 15 4
22 13 6
22 11 3
22 9 6
22 9 4
22 8 6
22 10 2
22 8 5
22 7 4
22 8 2
22 4 6
22 3 6
264 105 54
22 17 3
22 15 2
22 13 6
22 11 7
22 10 2
22 7 7
22 8 4
22 8 3
22 8 3
22 6 5
22 3 5
22 0 5
264 106 52
20 13 2
20 12 4
20 11 3
20 11 3
20 10 3
20 9 2
20 7 4
20 4 9
20 6 4
20 6 4
20 1 2
UTESLUTNA
220 90 40
22 15 4
22 14 4
22 11 5
22 9 5
22 8 7
22 9 4
22 8 6
22 8 5
22 7 6
22 5 6
22 6 4
22 4 0
264 104 56
22 17 4
22 15 4
22 10 8
22 9 6
22 9 6
22 9 4
22 7 6
22 6 5
22 7 3
22 4 6
22 3 7
22 3 7
264 99 66
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99

49
36
51
62
37
45
37
47
29
41
33
34
501

78
62
51
59
39
52
45
40
39
34
27
23
549

46
36
52
38
46
41
27
25
36
31
32

410

50
56
43
49
29
53
35
38
38
30
25
31
477

75
49
42
57
40
31
49
30
32
32
31
23
491

Alberga GolF

Y]
.17
- 35
- 36
- 40
- 51
- 43
- 48
D)
- 6l
- 46
- 60
- 501

- 22
- 38
- 29
- 34
- 39
- 57
- 49
- 44
- 57
- 52
- 63
- 65
- 549

- 29
- 23
- 37
- 28
-3
- 35
- 40
- 37
- a4
- 47
- 59

- 410

- 22
- 27
- 33
- 32
- 30
- 36

- 39
- 38
-2
- 54
- 88
- 477

-2
- 25
- 30
- 44
- 34
- 35
- 36
- 51
- 55
- 56
- 56
- 48
- 491

34
32
25
24
22
22
22
21
18
18
14
12
264

37
32
32
29
22
21
20
19
19
17
11

264

28
28
25
25
23
20
18
17
16
16

220

34
32
27
23
23
22
22
21
20
16
16

264

38
34
28
24
24
22
20
17
17
14
13
13

264
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1986 Div 5 Sydvastra
Halleforsnas If
Hargs BK
Tystberga GIF
FK Marles
Ericsbergs GIF
Julita GIF

Flens Sodra IK
Raby-R6N6 IF
Alberga GIF
Sparreholms SK
IFK Nykoping

IK Tun

1987 Div 5 Sydéstra
Suryoyo SK
Enhorna IF
Vagnharads SK
Stallarholmens SK
BC Telge Cosmos
Flens Sodra IK
Ostertalje IK
Vasterljungs IF
Akers IF
Raby-R6N6 IF
Alberga GIF
Sparreholms SK

1988 Div 6 Sédra
Trosa IF

IFK Nykoping
Oppeby FC
Néasby BK
Nykopings FC
Navekvarns GIF
IK Tun

Alberga GIF
Stigtomta IF
Buskhyttans SK

1989 Div 6 Sédra
IFK Nykoping
Oppeby FC
Navekvarns GIF
Nykopings FC
Raby-R6N6 IF

IK Tun
Runtuna/Lothen IK
Néasby BK
Alberga GIF
Jénakers IF

1990 Div 6 Sodra
Raby-R6N6 IF
Oppeby FC
Nasby BK
Alberga GIF

IK Tun

Stigtomta IF
Runtuna/Léthen IK
Nykopings FC
Vrena IF
Navekvarns GIF

1991 Div 6 Sédra
Néasby BK
Runtuna/Léthen IK
Stigtomta IF
Biornlunda IF
Gnesta FC

IK Tun
Gasinge/Dillnas IF
Nykopings FC
Stjarnhovs IK
Alberga GIF

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
264

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
264

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

17 2
14 5
13 5
13 3
10 3

8 4
6 7
7 5
4 6
5 4
2 9
4 s

103 58
19 2
17 4
12 3
12 3
11 5

9 6
7 5
8 2
8 2
4 7
3 2
1 1

111 42
14 1
10 3

8 3
8 3
9 0
6 5
7 3
8 1
5 2
4 1
79 22
15 2
10 5
10 3
8 4
9 1
7 4
7 2
5 4
4 4
0 1
75 30
13 2
10 4
8 6
8 3
7 4
7 1
7 1
5 5
5 4
4 2
74 32
14 2
11 2
11 1
8 3
7 6
7 3
7 2
6 4
3 4
2 1
76 28
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12
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(53]

76

67
61
50
54
51
39
40
41
36
29
18
35
521

100
90
68
61
a4
46
42
a4
43
30
31
17

616

61
37
46
37
45
35
30
29
31
26
377

73
60
37
52
53
39
44
35
30
17
440

51
50
38
35
32
37
29
31
32
18
353

81
46
48
55
33
51
38
45
28
17
442

2022-05-13

13
33
19
31
48
56
42
59
50
62
41
67
521

18
29
33
41
30
41
65
53
52
43
63
148
616

21
23
29
35
51
36
35
52
42
53
377

21
39
17
47
43
51
42
38
51
91
440

22
35
34
33
30
41
46
40
36
36
353

32
19
33
42
21
43
47
52
50
103
442

36
33
31
29
23
20
19
19
14
14
13
13
264

40
38
27
27
27
24
19
18
18
15

264

29
23
19
19
18
17
17
17
12

180

32
25
23
20
19
18
16
14
12

180

41
34
30
27
25
22
22
20
19
14
254

a4
35
34
27
27
24
23
22
13
7
256
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1992 Div 7 Sodra
Alberga GIF
Vadsbro IF
Vasterljungs IF
Stjarnhovs IK
Nynas IK
Broby/Bettna FC
Sparreholms SK
Buskhyttans SK
Jonakers IF

IF Salvador Allende
Langbergs BK

1993 Div 6 Sodra
Runtuna/Léthen IK
Alberga GIF
Vasterljungs IF

IK Tun
Navekvarns GIF
Stigtomta IF
Vadsbro IF

Vrena IF
Bjornlunda IF
Sjosa IF

1994 Div 5 Sédra
Harads IF
Ostertilie IK
Runtuna/L6then IK
IK Viljan

Jarna SK

Gnesta FC

Flens IF

Aspo IF

Rafidein Hovsjo IF
Alberga GIF

IFK Nykoping
Nasby BK

1995 Div 6 Sodra
Tystberga GIF
IFK Nykoping
Néavekvarns GIF
IK Tun

Vadsbro IF
Raby/R6n6 IF
Broby/Bettna FC
Nykopings FC
Nasby BK
Alberga GIF

1996 Div 7 S6dra
Stiarnhovs IK
Caupolican IF
Molnbo IF

Vrena IF
Buskhyttans SK
Nasby BK
Bjornlunda IF
Gasinge-Dillnas IF
Langbergs BK
Pershagens SK
Alberga GIF
Nynas IK

1997 Div 7 Sédra
Bjorkviks IF
Alberga GIF
Néasby BK
Bjornlunda IF
Langbergs BK
Ho616/M6rké IF
Gasinge-Dillnas IF
Trosa FF

Sjosa IF
Pershagens SK
Nynas IK

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
220

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

264

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
264

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
220
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98 24

0 123
3 72
4 72
6 72
8 43
9 33
12 30
11 39
12 34
16 34
16 32
97 584
1 63
2 62
5 49
7 43
7 35
9 38
9 40
13 36
13 22
15 14
81 402
2 48
6 66
6 47
5 53
7 41
6 37
12 37
10 37
10 40
14 38
16 41
18 15
112 500
2 61
4 91
5 45
6 58
5 54
6 55
9 36
8 44
13 44
16 15
74 503
4 79
4 63
5 72
4 69
7 70
6 73
11 57
12 57
15 43
17 29
17 38
19 26
121 676
1 101
3 8
2 82
4 74
8 46
12 31
10 60
13 62
13 34
15 34
17 17
98 626

Alberga GolF

- 12
- 24
- 30
- 58
- 51
- 32
- 60
- 71
- 63
- 115
- 68
- 584

14
20
32
33
35
39
48
46
53
82
402

15
25
23
29
26
25
47
47
54
63
78
68
500

27
37
28
43
38
44
45
53
64
124
503

29
25
37
29
60
37
49
70
77
88
92
83
676

25
31
29
32
40
54
67
65
93
99
91
626

58
45
a4
36
30
27
22
19
18
10

317

49
a4
33
29
29
23
23
15
11

261

54
44
41
39
39
38
28
28
28
16
14

376

44
40
31
30
27
26
21
20
11

254

52
48
47
46
43
38
29
28
21
13
11

385

51
49
46
44
34
22
20
19
15
13
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1998 Div 6 Sodra
Vasterljungs IF 18 15 1
IK Tun 18 13 4
Bjornlunda IF 18 11 4
Raby/R6n6 IF 18 9 2
Nykopings FC 18 6 4
Alberga GIF 18 6 2
Nasby BK 18 5 4
Stigtomta IF 18 5 3
IFK Mariefred 18 4 0
Jonakers IF 18 3 2

180 77 26
1999 Div 6 Sodra
IK Tun 16 11 4
Stigtomta IF 16 10 2
Bjornlunda IF 16 9 1
Bjorkviks IF 16 9 0
Raby-RoNG IF 16 5 7
Nykopings FC 16 4 4
Alberga GIF 6 4 3
Nasby BK 16 3 4
Langbergs BK 16 4 1
Broby/Bettna FC UTGATT

144 59 26
2000 Div 7 Sédra
Nykopings FC 16 12 3
Nasby BK 16 9 4
Sjosa IF 16 8 4
Jonakers IF 16 8 3
Langbergs BK 16 8 1
Vrena IF 16 6 3
Alberga GIF 16 4 5
Stavsjo IF 16 5 1
Nynas IK 16 0 0

144 60 24
2004 Ostergétland Div 6 Ostra
Krokeks IF 16 12 2
IK Waria 16 10 3
IK Klockaretorpet 16 8 3
Syrianska KF 16 8 1
Chile Unido IF 16 7 3
Alberga GIF 16 7 3
Kvarsebo IK 16 7 2
Loddby IF 16 2 1
KFUM Trix 16 2 0

144 63 18
2005 Ostergdtland Div 6 Norra
Reijmyre IF 20 17 O
Sonstorp IK 20 15 1
Alberga GIF 20 14 2
Syrianska KF 20 12 1
Loddby IF 20 9 3
Norrkopings FF 20 8 2
Borggards IK 20 7 4
IF Kneippen 20 7 1
KFUM Trix 20 5 1
Simonstorps IF 20 5 1
Kvarsebo IK 200 3 0
Igelfors IF UTGATT

220 102 16
2006 Ostergdtland Div 6 Norra
IK Klockaretorpet 18 14 3
Vanga IF 18 13 3
Chile Unido IF 18 13 2
Alberga GIF 18 11 3
Simonstorps IF 18 7 4
Grytgols IK 18 7 3
Getangens BK 18 6 1
Loddby IF 18 4 2
Kvarsebo IK 18 2 3
BK Vingen 18 0o 2

180 77 26

2 50
1 68
3 60
7 38
8 50
10 37
9 30
10 54
14 33
13 29
77 449
1 69
4 60
6 43
7 42
4 39
8 32
9 34
9 23
1 31
59 373
1 69
3 64
4 62
5 48
7 55
7 51
7 44
10 25
16 12
60 430
2 74
3 62
5 44
7 58
6 51
6 43
7 46
13 27
14 23
63 428
3 102
4 66
4 76
7 66
8 54
10 51
9 44
12 43
14 39
14 36
17 34
102 611
1 69
2 85
3 61
4 81
7 43
8 57
11 47
12 40
13 26
16 24
77 533 -

2022-05-13
15 46
19 43
28 37
41 29
46 22
48 20
54 19
54 18
73 12
71 11

449 257
22 37
40 32
34 28
32 27
34 22
46 16
52 15
49 13
64 13

373 203
29 39
30 31
21 28
33 27
35 25
41 21
41 17
50 16

150 0

430 204
27 38
25 33
42 27
35 25
35 24
50 24
44 23
97 7
73 6

428 207
22 51
21 46
38 44
50 37
59 30
67 26
52 25
64 22
80 16
83 16
75 9

611 322
20 45
27 42
24 41
40 36
50 25
47 24
78 19
76 14
71 9

100 2

533 257
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2007 Ostergotland Div 6 Ostra

Kuddby IF
Yxnerums IF
Stegeborgs IF
Alberga GIF
Valdemarsviks IF
Kvarsebo IK
Kattinge IF

IF Trym
Gusums IF
Hannas IF

IK Osterviking
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R
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2008 Div 7 S6dra
Vasterljungs IF
Bjornlunda IF
Alberga GIF
Nasby BK
Molnbo IF
Ho616-Morko IF
Vrena IF

Trosa IF
Gasinge-Dillnas IF
Jonakers IF
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=
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2009 Div 7 S6dra
Stigtomta IF
Hargs FC

IFK Nykoping

BK Tun
Navekvarns GIF
Nasby BK
Alberga GIF
Vrena IF
Gasinge-Dillnas IF

LWoONOOUDE WNBR

=
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2010 Div 7 Sydéstra

Allkurd KIF
Navekvarns GIF
Alberga GIF
Nasby BK
Hol6-Morko IF
Nykvarns SK
Molnbo IF
Gasinge-Dillnas IF

00 NO U WNER

2011 Div 6 Sodra
IFK Nykoping

Bjorkviks IF
Tystberga GIF
BK Tun

Siosa IF
Néavekvarns GIF
Allkurd KIF
Alberga GIF
Nasby BK

OWoONOOULDE WNR

=
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2012 Div 7 S6dra
Hargs BK 2
Raby-R6no IF
Mélnbo IF
Stigtomta IF 2
Alberga GIF
Vasterljungs IF 2
Stjarnhovs IK
Gasinge-Dillnas IF
Gnesta FF 2

IFK Mariefred 2

O OoONOOUD WNER

=
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Runtuna/Léthens GIF

Runtuna/Léthens GIF

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
220 9
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18 16
18 14
18 12
18 9
18 8
18 7
18 5
18 5
18 2
18 2
180 80
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18 15
18 11
18 11
18 11
18 11
18 8
18 7
18 5
18 2
18 0
180 81

NRFRP ONNRRPRWAN

=
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14 11
14 9
14 8
14 8
14 5
14 4
14 2
14 0
112 47
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16 13
16 10
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
UTGATT
144 64
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14
14 10
14
14
14
14
14
14
UTGATT
UTGATT
112 51 10
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12
14

64

A BANAN

10
12
13

51

97
88
85
62
52
60
37
41
27
26
21
596

72
83
69
48
41
56
45
47
31
26
518

95
59
63
80
72
49
46
33
22
22
541

68
49
43
46
29
23
19
15
292

66
46
56
47
43
27
24
29
24

362

58
69
49
57
38
34
27

341

Alberga GolF

- 20
- 13
- 32
- 28
- 30
- 40
- 75
- 105
- 63
- 62
- 128
- 596

- 17
- 28
- 28
- 37
- 44
- 49
- 55
- 65
- 76
- 119
- 518

- 29
- 32
- 32
- 31
- 40
- 42
- 39
- 54
- 124
- 118
- 541

- 20
- 18
- 29
- 28
- 28
- 30
- 52
- 87
- 292

- 19
- 25
- 4
- 32
- 40
- 31
- 37
- 80
- 57

- 362

- 23
- 36
- 27
- 29
- 38
- 46
- 55
- 87

- 341

53
53
40
40
33
32
17
15
13
13

315

48
43
40
30
26
23
17
17

260

47
37
36
34
34
26
23
15

261

36
30
28
26
16
16

159

39
33
29
27
22
21
21
10

208

30
30
30
26
26
12

163

2022-05-13



